MLT

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 10-01-2024

ERANECH Semester 3

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of B gc, held in the month of DEC 2023 MO 2023

ROLL NO | NAME Ul BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BGA BGA  |TOTAL [otal Creditf GPA

2011(3) | 2109(3) | 3101(4) | 3103(3) | 3105(3) | 3107(4) | 3109(3) | 3002(1) | 3004(1) |CREDIT | Points
L BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT
3011(0) | 3102(1.5) | 3104(1.5) | 3106(1.5) | 3108(1.5)

BMLT01/22 |LAKSHMI KUMARI ulc 5 15 C5 20 B6 18 B+7 21 C5 20 C515 | A+9 9 27 166 6.15
LIB+70 A 8 12 |A+9 135 |[A+9 135|B 6 9

BMLTO02/22 |SONALI KUMARI U A 8 32 A8 24 A8 24 A8 32 A 8 24 A 838 24 195 8.13
LA B8O A 8 12 |A+9 13,5 |A+9 135 |A 8 12

BMLT03/22 |SANJANA KUMARI v B+7 28 |[B+7 21 A8 24 | A8 32 A 8 24 A 838 24 191 7.96
L1A B8O Ex 1015 |A+9 13.5 |A+9 135 |A 8 12

BMLT04/22 |RUPALI BARA v B 6 24 |B+7 21 B 6 18 C5 20 B+ 7 21 Ex 10 10 24 162 6.75
LIB+70 A 8 12 |A+9 135 |A 8 12 B+ 7 10.5

BMLTO05/22 |LAKSHMI KUMARI u B+7 28 |B+7 21 A+9 27 B 6 24 A 8 24 A 838 24 181.5 | 7.56
L1A B8O A 8 12 |A+9 13,5 [A+9 135 |B+ 7 10.5

BMLTO06/22 |PAWAN KUMAR u B+7 28 |A+9 27 A8 24 A8 32 B+ 7 21 A+9 9 24 193.5 | 8.06
LA B8O A 8 12 |A+9 135 |[Ex1015 |A 8 12

BMLTO07/22 |GUNJAN KUMARI u B+7 28 |B+7 21 A8 24 |B+7 28 A+ 9 27 A 88 24 187 7.79
LA B8O A+ 9 135|A+9 135 [A+9 135 |[B+ 7 105

BMT 2011(3) COMMUNICATION SKILL II

BMT 2109

3) HISTOLOGY

BMT 3101(4) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY - I
BMT 3103(3) BIOMEDICAL

BMT 3105(3)

BMT 3107(4) MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY
BMT 3109(3) INSTRUMENTATION &
BGA 3002(1) PT & GAMES

BGA 3004(1) NSS

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS SYSTEM

BMT 3011(0)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
BMT 3102(1.5) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY LAB.-I
BMT 3104(1.5) INSTRUMENTATION LAB.

BMT 3106(1.5) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB
BMT 3108(1.5) MICROBIOLOGY LAB.-I
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 10-01-2024

BRANCH MLT Semester 3
By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of g g¢. held in the month of DEC 2023 MO 2023
ROLL NO | NAME Ul BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BGA BGA  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
2011(3) 2109(3) 3101(4) 3103(3) 3105(3) 3107(4) 3109(3) 3002(1) 3004(1) |CREDIT | Points
L BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT
3011(0) | 3102(1.5) | 3104(1.5) | 3106(1.5) | 3108(1.5)
BMLT08/22 |NIDHI KUMARI U B 6 24 |B+7 21 B+7 21 |B+7 28 AB824 | ABS 24 177 | 7.38
LIA+90 |[A+9 135A+9 135 |A 8 12 |A 8 12
BMLT09/22 |ATEEB KAZMI u B+7 28 |B+7 21 B6 18 | A8 32 |B+ 7 21 A+9 9 24 181.5 | 7.56
L|A 80 |[A+9 135A+9 135 |A 8 12 |A+ 9 135
BMLT10/22 |SALONEE RANI u A+9 36 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |Ex1040 |Ex 1030 | A 8 8 24 222 | 9.25
LA+ 90 |A+ 9 13.5/A+9 135 |[Ex1015 |A 8 12
BMLT11/22 |GOLDI MAHTO u AB832 |A8 24 A8 24 |AB 32 |A+9 27 [A+9 9 24 200.5 | 8.35
LIA+90 |A 8 12 |[Ex1015 |A+9 135 |A 8 12
BMLT12/22 |ROHIT KUMAR YADAV U D416 | D4 12 D4 12 [D 4 16 C5 15 A+9 9 24 125 [ 5.21
L|B 60 |[A 8 12 |A+9 135 |B+7 105|B 6 9
BMLT13/22 |SANGAM KUMAR PANDEY U Ex1040 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |A+9 36 |A+9 27 Ex 10 10 24 221 | 9.21
L |Ex 100 |Ex 1015 |Ex 1015 |Ex1015 |A 8 12
BMLT14/22 |RAHUL KUMAR PASWAN U A+9Q 36 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |A 8 32 |A+9 27 A+9 9 24 212 | 8.83
L|A 80 |A+9 135A+9 135 |[Ex1015 |A 8 12
011
BMT 2011(3) COMMUNICATION SKILL Il BMT 201110 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENGE
BMT 3102(1.5) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY LAB.-
BMT 2109(3) HISTOLOGY -9 I
BMT 3101(4) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY — I BMT 3104(1.5) INSTRUMENTATION LAB.
BMT 3103(3) BIOMEDICAL BMT 3106(1.5) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB
BMT 3105(3) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS SYSTEM BMT 3108(1.5) MICROBIOLOGY LAB.-I
BMT 3107(4) MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY
BMT 3109(3) INSTRUMENTATION &
BGA 3002(1 .
) PT & GAMES ﬁ.\('\\ %’L“)
BGA 3004(1) NSS e
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BRANCH

MLT

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 10-01-2024

Semester 3
By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of B g, held in the month of DEC 2023 MO 2023
ROLL NO | NAME Ul BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BGA BGA  |TOTAL [otal Creditf GPA
2011(3) 2109(3) 3101(4) 3103(3) 3105(3) 3107(4) 3109(3) 3002(1) 3004(1) |CREDIT | Points
L BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT
3011(0) | 3102(1.5) | 3104(1.5) | 3106(1.5) | 3108(1.5)

BMLT15/22 |ANKIT NAG u F*0 0 F*0 0 FOO F*0 0 FO0O FOO 24 0 0
LIF 00O F o0 |[FoO0O F oo F* 0 0

BMLT16/22 |ANJU RANI ORAON U C 5 20 B6 18 B 6 18 B 6 24 A 824 | A+9 9 24 162.5 | 6.77
L1C 50 A 8 12 |A+9 135 |A+9 13,5 |B+ 7 105

BMLT18/22 |SURAJ PRAKASH BADAL U B+7 28 |B+7 21 B+7 21 B 6 24 B 6 18 A+9 9 24 169 7.04
L1 B 60 A+ 9 13.5/A+9 13.5 |B+7 10.5 |[B+ 7 105

BMLT19/22 |AMITESH ORAON u A+9 36 |A+9 27 A8 24 A8 32 Ex 1030 Ex 1010 24 216 9
LI1AB8O A+ 9 13.5/Ex 1015 Ex1015 |A+ 9 135

BMLT20/22 |CHANDA KUMARI u C5 20 C5 15 Cc5 15 C5 20 B 6 18 A+9 9 24 145 6.04
LA 80 |A 8 12 |A+9 135 |A 8 12 |B+ 7 105

BMLT21/22 |DEEPIKA KUMARI u B+7 28 |A+9 27 A8 24 |A+9 36 A+ 9 27 A 88 24 202.5 | 8.44
L1A 8D A+ 9 13.5|A+9 135 |[Ex1015 |B+ 7 10.5

BMLT22/22 |SUSHILA KUMARI v Ex 1040 Ex1030 A+9 27 |Ex1040 Ex 1030 A8 8 24 230.5 | 9.6
L|A+ 90 |A+ 9 135/A+9 13.56 |[Ex10156 |A+ 9 135

BMT 3011(0) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

BMT 2011(3)
BMT 2109(3)
BMT 3101(4)
BMT 3103(3)
BMT 3105(3)
BMT 3107(4)
BMT 3109(3)
BGA 3002(1)
BGA 3004(1)

COMMUNICATION SKILL 1l
HISTOLOGY

CLINICAL CHEMISTRY — I
BIOMEDICAL

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS SYSTEM

MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY
INSTRUMENTATION &

PT & GAMES

NSS

BMT 3102(1.5) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY LAB.-I
BMT 3104(1.5) INSTRUMENTATION LAB.

BMT 3106(1.5) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB
BMT 3108(1.5) MICROBIOLOGY LAB.-|
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 10-01-2024

BRANCH MLT Semester 3
By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of g g, held in the month of DEC 2023 MO 2023
ROLL NO NAME v BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BGA BGA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
2011(3) 2109(3) 3101(4) 3103(3) 3105(3) 3107(4) 3109(3) 3002(1) 3004(1) |CREDIT | Points
L BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT
3011(0) | 3102(1.5) | 3104(1.5) | 3106(1.5) | 3108(1.5)
BMLT23/22 |PRABHAKAR KUMAR MAHTO c 515 | C520 C5 15 C5 15 | CH 20 B 618 | A+9 9 27 160 | 5.93

L|B+70 |A+ 9 135/A+9 135 |B+7 105 |B+ 7 10.5

BMLT24/22 |SUSHMA KUMARI u A8 32 |AB8 24 A8 24 |AB 32 |Ex 1030 | A 8 8 24 207 | 8.63
L{A+90 |Ex 1015 |A+9 135 |[Ex1015 |A+ 9 135

BMLT25/22 |VIKKI KUMAR u B+7 28 B6 18 B+7 21 B 6 24 B+ 7 21 A+9 9 24 169 7.04
LA B8O A 8 12 |A+9 135 |A 8 12 |B+ 7 105

BMLT26/22 |MOHIT KUMAR KALINDI U C520 |B6 18 B6 18 | B 6 24 B 6 18 A+9 9 24 156.5 | 6.52
L|{B+70 |A+ 9 135/A+9 135 |A 8 12 |B+ 7 105
BMLT27/22 |SUSHMITA KUMARI U A+9 36 |Ex1030 |A+9 27 |Ex1040 |Ex 1030 | A 8 8 24 226.5 | 9.44

L | Ex 100 A+ 9 13.5|Ex 1015 Ex1015 |A 8 12

BMLT28/22 |DEEPAK MAHTO u B+7 28 B6 18 B6 18 B 6 24 C 5 15 Ex 1010 24 164 6.83
LB 60 A+ 9 135/A+9 135 |A 8 12 |A 8 12

BMLT29/22 |MANISH SHARMA ulc 5 15 B 6 24 |B+7 21 B+7 21 C5 20 B 618 | A+9 9 27 176 6.52
LB 60 A 8 12 |A+9 135 |A 8 12 |B+ 7 105

BMT 3011(0) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

BMT 2011(3) COMMUNICATION SKILL Ii

SO ——— BMT 3102(1.5) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY LAB.-I

BMT 3101(4) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY — I BMT 3104(1.5) INSTRUMENTATION LAB.

BMT 3103(3) BIOMEDICAL BMT 3106(1.5) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

BMT 3105(3) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS SYSTEM BMT 3108(1.5) MICROBIOLOGY LAB.-I

BMT 3107(4) MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY

BMT 3109(3) INSTRUMENTATION &

BGA 3002(1) PT & GAMES Y

BGA 3004(1) NSS R-¥ AN e\ pe
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the resuilts being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

U\@/Kb\\‘bﬂ



